
Rivers Alliance of Connecticut 
Your Support Helps Protect Rivers and Clean Water 

 

Contribution Form 
 

Membership Categories: 
 

Individual 

Patron 

Sponsor 

Sustainer 

Benefactor 

Guardian 

Leader 

Champion 

 

$35 

$50 

$100 

$250 

$500 

$1,000 

$5,000 

$10,000+ 
 

 
 

Yes! I’d like to join Rivers Alliance and help protect the rivers and streams of Connecticut. 

Enclosed is my tax-deductible contribution in the amount of $___________. 

 
 

Name:  

 

Organizational Affiliation, if any:  

 

Address: 

 

City, State, Zip: 

 

Telephone No.: 

 

Email Address: 

 
 

_____ New Member      _____ Renewing Member      _____ Special Contribution 

 

_____ Check here if your workplace will match your charitable contribution. 

 

 

Please make your check payable to “Rivers Alliance of CT” 

 

Mail your contribution to: 

Rivers Alliance of CT, P.O. Box 1797, 7 West Street, Litchfield, CT 06759 

 

Questions? Call Executive Director Alicea Charamut at 860-361-9349.  

 

 

Thank you for your support! 


