## **Rivers Alliance of Connecticut**

Your Support Helps Protect Rivers and Clean Water

## **Contribution Form**

Membership	Categories:
Individual Patron Sponsor Sustainer	\$35 \$50 \$100 \$250
Benefactor Guardian	\$500 \$1,000
Leader	\$5,000
Champion	\$10,000+
	to join Rivers Alliance and help protect the rivers and streams of Connecticut.  ny tax-deductible contribution in the amount of \$
Name:	
Organizationa	al Affiliation, if any:
Address:	
City, State, Z	ip:
Telephone No	D.:
Email Addres	SS:
New M	Member Renewing Member Special Contribution
Check	here if your workplace will match your charitable contribution.
Please make	your check payable to "Rivers Alliance of CT"
	ntribution to: ce of CT, P.O. Box 1797, 7 West Street, Litchfield, CT 06759
Questions? (	Call Executive Director Alicea Charamut at 860-361-9349.
Thank you fo	r your support!